
Results 3M3D 28-30 June 2024 

Overall finish 
position 

Bib # for 
Marathon 3 

Name  Marathon 1 
Time 

Marathon 
2 Time 

Marathon 
3 Time 

Overall 
Time 

Age category 
Overall Age 

Category Placing 

1 2 Brad Miller 5:08:55 4:52:16 4:36:30 14:37:41 M 40-49 1 

2 1 Craig Armstrong 5:03:42 4:47:03 5:00:25 14:51:10 M 40-49 2 

3 3 Kevin Durose 5:10:35 5:05:10 5:07:59 15:23:44 M 40-49 3 

4, 1st female 4 Salome Duff 5:09:29 5:09:11 5:08:23 15:27:03 F 30-39 1 

5, 2nd female 5 Akane Goode 5:32:23 5:14:48 5:08:50 15:56:01 F 40-49 1 

6 6 Andrew Smith 5:12:52 5:54:25 5:42:06 16:49:23 M 50-59 1 

7, 3rd female 7 Rebecca Dale 5:46:30 5:36:36 5:40:47 17:03:53 F 30-39 2 

8 9 Adrian Conroy 5:53:27 5:50:52 6:10:51 17:55:10 M 40-49 4 

9 8 Chris Bromell 5:49:56 5:45:27 6:25:01 18:00:24 M 40-49 5 

10 10 Rebecca Elliott 5:50:23 6:18:42 6:31:33 18:40:38 F 40-49 2 

11 12 Jo Treasure 6:13:51 6:06:48 6:26:48 18:47:27 F 18-29 1 

12 13 Jos Middleton 6:26:41 6:06:52 6:17:14 18:50:47 F 40-49 3 

13 Andrew Andrew Kinbacher 6:07:25 6:04:42 7:08:34 19:20:41 M 50-59 2 

14 15 Suzanne Rath 6:25:19 6:16:55 7:10:25 19:52:39 F 40-49 4 

15 Derek Derek Mcdonagh 6:02:24 6:31:21 7:26:45 20:00:30 M 50-59 3 

16 Kalyra Kalyra Thompson 6:31:38 6:53:06 7:10:25 20:35:09 F 30-39 3 

17 Peter Peter Watson 7:28:49 7:11:09 7:23:15 22:03:13 M 50-59 4 

18 18 Michael Cahayag 8:19:11 6:51:08 6:53:04 22:03:23 M 40-49 6 

19 19 Suzanne Weatherhead 8:21:58 7:25:28 8:21:14 24:08:40 F 40-49 5 

20 20 Alan Weatherhead 8:21:59 7:25:31 8:21:15 24:08:45 M 50-59 5 

21 22 Margie Shearer 9:53:56 9:13:31 9:01:00 28:08:27 F 60-69 1 

22 Bunyip stephen lewis 10:10:22 9:31:11 8:57:45 28:39:18 M 60-69 1 

23 24 marsha sparke 10:13:57 9:31:31 10:57:51 30:43:19 F 50-59 1 

Virtual 2 Lorraine Lawson 
Completed, 

30 June 2024 
Completed, 
1 July 2024 

Completed, 
2 July 2024 

   

Virtual 14 Sharon Waller 
Completed, 

30 June 2024 
Completed, 
1 July 2024 

Completed, 
2 July 2024 

   

  Matthew Neal 09:02:36 9:25:51 DNS    

  Peta Travers-Jones 05:34:12 DNF DNS    

 
 Sarah Hession 06:32:43 DNF 

Cairns 
Marathon 

   



3M3D Cairns Marathon, 30 June 2024 

Overall finish 
position 

Bib # Name  Time Category 
Category 
placing 

1 4207 Jevan Raghoobar 4:48:00 M 1 

2 26 Sarah Hession 5:43:56 F 1 

3 4211 Madeleine Philip 5:56:51 F 2 

4 4202 Chrissy Warman 6:18:51 F 3 

5 4203 Clare Hopper 6:23:25 F 4 

6 4209 Amanda Hales 7:12:08 F 5 

7 4204 Liz O'Connor 8:26:58 F 6 

8 4208 Asclepiades Massa Caldeira 9:00:53 F 7 

9 4212 Allan Waller 9:30:00 M 2 

10 14 Sharon Waller 10:05:50 F 8 

11 Lorraine Lorraine Lawson 10:05:50 F 9 

12 4201 Ricky Fazldeen 10:57:45 F 10 

DNF 4205 Jenni Jefferis    

DNS 4206 heather ward    

 

  



3M3D Grand Slam Marathon 1, 28 June 2024 

Marathon 1 
finish position 

Bib # Name  Marathon 
1 Time 

Age category 
Age Category 

Placing 

1 47 Craig Armstrong  5:03:42 M 40-49 1 

2 49 Brad Miller  5:08:55 M 40-49 2 

3, 1st female 42 Salome Duff  5:09:29 F 30-39 1 

4 55 Kevin Durose  5:10:35 M 40-49 3 

5 27 Andrew Smith  5:12:52 M 50-59 1 

6, 2nd female 48 Akane Goode  5:32:23 F 40-49 1 

7, 3rd female 29 Peta Travers-Jones  5:34:12 F 18-29 1 

8 41 Rebecca Dale  5:46:30 F 30-39 2 

9 44 Chris Bromell  5:49:56 M 40-49 4 

10 46 Rebecca Elliott  5:50:23 F 40-49 2 

11 45 Adrian Conroy  5:53:27 M 40-49 5 

12 16 Derek Mcdonagh  6:02:24 M 50-59 2 

13 23 Andrew Kinbacher  6:07:25 M 50-59 3 

14 36 Jo Treasure  6:13:51 F 18-29 2 

15 43 Suzanne Rath  6:25:19 F 40-49 3 

16 28 Jos Middleton  6:26:41 F 40-49 4 

17 34 Sarah Hession  6:32:43 F 40-49 3 

18 22 Kalyra Thompson  6:31:38 F 30-39 3 

19 5 Peter Watson  7:28:49 M 50-59 4 

20 40 Michael Cahayag  8:19:11 M 40-49 6 

21 38 Suzanne Weatherhead  8:21:58 F 40-49 5 

22 39 Alan Weatherhead  8:21:59 M 50-59 5 

23 24 Matthew Neal  9:02:36 M 40-49 7 

24 32 Margie Shearer  9:53:56 F 60-69 1 

25 11 stephen Lewis  10:10:22 M 60-69 1 

26 33 marsha Sparke  10:13:57 F 50-59 1 

 

Marathon 1 only 

Finish 
position 

Bib # Time Name   Age Category 
Placing 

 

1 56 4:33:35 Joe Buck  1st male  

2 50 5:53:28 Alessandro Mammo Zagarella  2nd male  

3 53 6:14:27 Andrew Larkins  3rd male  

4 51 10:09:53 Asclepiades Massa Caldeira  1st female  

 

Virtual     

Lorraine Lawson – completed, 30 June 2024 

Sharon Waller – completed, 30 June 2024 

 

  



3M3D Grand Slam Marathon 2, 29 June 2024 

Overall finish 
position 

Bib # Name  Marathon 
2 Time 

Age category 
Marathon 2 Age 
Category Placing 

1 47 Craig Armstrong 4:47:03 M 40-49 1 

2 49 Brad Miller 4:52:16 M 40-49 2 

3 55 Kevin Durose 5:05:10 M 40-49 3 

4, 1st female 42 Salome Duff 5:09:11 F 30-39 1 

5, 2nd female 48 Akane Goode 5:14:48 F 40-49 1 

6, 3rd female 41 Rebecca Dale 5:36:36 F 30-39 2 

7 44 Chris Bromell 5:45:27 M 40-49 4 

8 45 Adrian Conroy 5:50:52 M 40-49 5 

9 27 Andrew Smith 5:54:25 M 50-59 1 

10 23 Andrew Kinbacher 6:04:42 M 50-59 2 

11 36 Jo Treasure 6:06:48 F 18-29 1 

12 28 Jos Middleton 6:06:52 F 40-49 2 

13 43 Suzanne Rath 6:16:55 F 40-49 3 

14 46 Rebecca Elliott 6:18:42 F 40-49 4 

15 16 Derek Mcdonagh 6:31:21 M 50-59 3 

16 40 Michael Cahayag 6:51:08 M 40-49 6 

17 22 Kalyra Thompson 6:53:06 F 30-39 3 

18 5 Peter Watson 7:11:09 M 50-59 4 

19 38 Suzanne Weatherhead 7:25:28 F 40-49 5 

20 39 Alan Weatherhead 7:25:31 M 50-59 5 

21 32 Margie Shearer 9:13:31 F 60-69 1 

22 24 Matthew Neal 9:25:51 M 40-49 7 

23 11 stephen lewis 9:31:11 M 60-69 1 

24 33 marsha sparke 9:31:31 F 50-59 1 

DNF 29 Peta Travers-Jones DNF    
DNF 34 Sarah Hession DNF    

 

Virtual – Marathon 2 of 3M3D 

Lorraine Lawson – completed, 1 July 2024 

Sharon Waller – completed, 1 July 2024 

 

Marathon 2 only 

Finish 
position 

Bib # Time Name   Age Category 
Placing 

 

1 54 4:26:55 Joe Buck  1st male  

2 53 5:23:09 Stephanie Todd  1st female  

3 51 6:02:19 Madeleine Philip  2nd female  

4 52 8:53:22 Stephanie Adams  3rd female  

 

Half Marathon 

Mitchell Tap 3.12.57 
 
 

 



Cumulative results at the end of Marathon 1 and Marathon 2 

Overall finish 
position 

Bib # Name  
Cumulative 

Time, Marathon 
1 + Marathon 2 

Age category 
Age Category 

Placing 

1 47 Craig Armstrong 9:50:45 M 40-49 1 

2 49 Brad Miller 10:01:11 M 40-49 2 

3 55 Kevin Durose 10:15:45 M 40-49 3 

4, 1st female 42 Salome Duff 10:18:40 F 30-39 1 

5, 2nd female 48 Akane Goode 10:47:11 F 40-49 1 

6 27 Andrew Smith 11:07:17 M 50-59 1 

7, 3rd female 41 Rebecca Dale 11:23:06 F 30-39 2 

8 44 Chris Bromell 11:35:23 M 40-49 4 

9 45 Adrian Conroy 11:44:19 M 40-49 5 

10 46 Rebecca Elliott 12:09:05 F 40-49 2 

11 23 Andrew Kinbacher 12:13:10 M 50-59 2 

12 36 Jo Treasure 12:20:39 F 18-29 1 

13 28 Jos Middleton 12:33:33 F 40-49 3 

14 16 Derek Mcdonagh 12:33:45 M 50-59 3 

15 43 Suzanne Rath 12:42:14 F 40-49 4 

16 22 Kalyra Thompson 13:24:44 F 30-39 3 

17 5 Peter Watson 14:39:58 M 50-59 4 

18 40 Michael Cahayag 15:10:19 M 40-49 6 

19 38 Suzanne Weatherhead 15:47:26 F 40-49 5 

20 39 Alan Weatherhead 15:47:30 M 50-59 5 

21 24 Matthew Neal 18:28:27 M 40-49 7 

22 32 Margie Shearer 19:07:27 F 60-69 1 

23 11 stephen lewis 19:41:33 M 60-69 1 

24 33 marsha sparke 19:45:28 F 50-59 1 

DNF 29 Peta Travers-Jones DNF    
DNF 34 Sarah Hession DNF    

 

  



3M3D Grand Slam Marathon 3, 30 June 2024 

Overall 
position for 
Marathon 3 

Marathon 
3 Bib # 

Name  Marathon 3 Time Age category 
Day 3 Age 
Category 
Placing 

1 2 Brad Miller 4:36:30 M 40-49 1 

2 1 Craig Armstrong 5:00:25 M 40-49 2 

3 3 Kevin Durose 5:07:59 M 40-49 3 

4, 1st female 4 Salome Duff 5:08:23 F 30-39 1 

5, 2nd female 5 Akane Goode 5:08:50 F 40-49 1 

6 6 Andrew Smith 5:42:06 M 50-59 1 

7, 3rd female 7 Rebecca Dale 5:40:47 F 30-39 2 

8 9 Adrian Conroy 6:10:51 M 40-49 4 

9 8 Chris Bromell 6:25:01 M 40-49 5 

10 10 Rebecca Elliott 6:31:33 F 40-49 3 

11 12 Jo Treasure 6:26:48 F 18-29 1 

12 13 Jos Middleton 6:17:14 F 40-49 2 

13 Andrew Andrew Kinbacher 7:08:34 M 50-59 2 

14 15 Suzanne Rath 7:10:25 F 40-49 4 

15 Derek Derek Mcdonagh 7:26:45 M 50-59 4 

16 Kalyra Kalyra Thompson 7:10:25 F 30-39 3 

17 Peter Peter Watson 7:23:15 M 50-59 3 

18 18 Michael Cahayag 6:53:04 M 40-49 6 

19 19 Suzanne Weatherhead 8:21:14 F 40-49 5 

20 20 Alan Weatherhead 8:21:15 M 50-59 5 

21 22 Margie Shearer 9:01:00 F 60-69 1 

22 Bunyip stephen lewis 8:57:45 M 60-69 1 

23 24 marsha sparke 10:57:51 F 50-59 1 

DNS  Matthew Neal DNS    
DNS  Peta Travers-Jones DNS    
CM  Sarah Hession Cairns Marathon    

 

Virtual     

Lorraine Lawson – completed, 2 July 2024 

Sharon Waller – completed, 2 July 2024 

 


